

CLASSIC

EVENT REGISTRATION FORM

Richard Bong State Recreation Area Sunday,October 20th, 2019 2:30 pm Complete form; acknowledge waiver agreement, sign, and date.

4.5 mile event \$35.00	Mail to: Kenosha Running Company PO Box 126 Kenosha WI 53141 ***Make check payable to Kenosha Running Company Inc.
9.0 mile event \$35.00	http://www.xcthrillogy.com (262)925-0300
0.0 111110 0 Voint \$00.00	For more information or to register online visit:
Virtual Canicross \$25.00	http://www.xcthrillogy.com/trail-dog-distance-classic.html Additional fees may apply
Guest fee \$7.00 for those enjoying the after party but not running	Optional Donation to Kenosha Running Company's Military Initiate to offset the cost of military members and their spouses running our events for free. \$
Full Name:	
City, State, Zip:	
Phone:	_Email:
Age on Event Date	: Male or Female
Dog's Name:	Dog's est. Weight:
myself, heirs, executors, and assigns, waive, release, and hereafter occur to me against the Kenosha Running Comprace, its or their respective officers, agents, representative suffered by me in connection with my association with or expectation.	
video in all forms, media and manners, without restriction	· ·
	all dogs must be on a short leash. Dogs must be under control around other dogs, runners & g your dog. Clean up after your dog. No dogs inside buildings. We want this to be a fun, safe
cost and expense and any harm that may come to the anii Company partner event with my pet(s), should any injury of whether expected or unexpected, regardless of the stimuluperson or thing, or any combination therein) I will be solely participation (including any attorney fees) and that that nei harmless; 2) protect and defend the Sponsors in any such a legal claim on said animal will further exempt Kenosha F	Thrillogy and/or Kenosha Running Company partner events I am doing so at my sole risk. Any mal(s) shall be my sole responsibility; and in attending an XCThrillogy and or kenosha Running occur to any person, other animal, or property as a result of the behavior of my animal(s), us for the behavior (pets spontaneous conduct, conduct of another animal, conduct of any reliable and held responsible for any injury, or property damage that results from my ither I and any other person or entity with a legal claim on said animal: 1) will indemnify, hold claim resulting from said incident to said animal. Further,I and any other person or entity with Running Company; and its sponsors for any and all claims of damages and liability from injury, to behavior of my animal; and to report any and all such injuries or incidents to XCThrillogy
I have read, understand, and agree to	this waiver:
Signature:	

Signature Parent/Guardian (if under 18):